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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 MURSHIDA K T MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL C (HSBN)

CHIRANKARA, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

2 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID M 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAKKADAYIL 
HOUSE, VALLUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

3 27/12/2025 SATHEESH N P KARUPPAN N P 
(FTHR)

NAYARUPARAMBIL, 
VALLUR, PATTAMBI, 
AMAYOOR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

4 27/12/2025 AMINA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

EAYYAKKATTIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 ARSHIYA BEEGAM S SIRAJUDEEN U 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUTH HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 679335, 

PATTAMBI

  

6 27/12/2025 SANDEEP 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

KODIYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

7 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
A P

ABDUL RASHEED A 
P (FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

8 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD S 

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) CHAKKUTH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 679335, 

PATTAMBI

  

9 27/12/2025 SHAHANA A MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK A T (HSBN)

ERASSARITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

10 27/12/2025 FASIL RAMEES K SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KAREKUNNATH, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

11 27/12/2025 SHAMNA SARIN M K ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(HSBN)

VELLATTIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

12 27/12/2025 SHAHIDHA A A MUHAMMADALI  A 
(HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBIL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

13 27/12/2025 NASHIDA K SAINUL HABID U K 
(HSBN)

URULAM KUNNATH, 
VALLUR, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

14 27/12/2025 SHAJIL SHAJ SHAJMON P S (FTHR) PANDARI HOUSE, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

15 27/12/2025 ANSHAD RAHMAN ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

16 27/12/2025 NOOR FATHIMA K K MUHAMMED ANAS 
K  (HSBN)

Kuttikkodan house, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundampatta, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

17 27/12/2025 SUSHEELA CHANDRAN (HSBN) NAMBALA 
VALLUPARAMBIL 

VALLAKATH HOUSE, 
VELLALUR, KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

18 27/12/2025 SONA SHINOY SHINOY (FTHR) 475,kotteparambil, 
Kozhikkottiri P.O, 

Kozhikkottiri, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

19 27/12/2025 V T Marakkar koyama (FTHR) 284, Vattamthodi, 
kulukkallur, kulukkallur, 

679337, pattambi

  

20 27/12/2025 Moosakkutty P P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

Palakkurussy 
Pappankattil, 

Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 
Vallapuzha, 679336, 

Pattambi

  

21 27/12/2025 ATHUL VAISHNAV K 
T

MANIKANDAN K T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHILTHODI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

22 27/12/2025 Muhammed Aslam K Asharaf (FTHR) Kongassery, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

23 27/12/2025 SHINOY Joseph (FTHR) 475/kotteparambil, 
kozhikkottiri, 

Kozhikkottiri,Muthuthala, 
kozhikkottiri, 679303, 

pattambi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity


